ATTENTION LAKE TOWNSHIP RESIDENTS

You have an opportunity to get involved and serve Lake Township as a member of the ZBA

(Zoning Board of Appeals). Term: 6/2023-6/2026. You must be a qualified elector of Lake Township.

Become an active part of your community! Please send or email your letter of interest and/or application to: Andrea Grabowski, Lake Township Clerk, 1380 Michelson Rd, Houghton Lake, MI 48629 or by email at laketownshipclerk@gmail.com. Applications are due by 2:00 pm July 8, 2024. Lake Township is an Equal Opportunity Employer.